\ ASMEM L \
Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
‘ I I RO E N 3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

AX 07/1986->12/1998

17PE0501 17PE0500

CITROEN

10CT2500 10CT2500

10PE2500 10PE2500

As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod
Kog As Metal Description / Pa3bacHeHve Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIvi Kog

Rotil Alt (216mm) 04/1991-> 3640.36
10PE2500 Ball Joint Lower (@16mm) .
LLlapoBas onopa HuxHsas (@16mm) 96 093 233
Rotil Alt (214mm) ->04/1991
10CT2500 Ball Joint Lower (@14mm) 95 603 309
LLlapoBas onopa HuxHas (@14mm) 95 608 843
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis 3817.14 /3817.30 / 3817.41
17PE0500 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT 9471 000 565 / 9471 007 465
HakoHeuHuk pyneBoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3b6a 9458 084 180
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis 3817.16 /3817.31 / 3817.42
17PE0501 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT 9471 000 665 / 9471 007 565
HakoHeuHuK pyneBoii Tary  M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3b6a 9458 084 280

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns YnpasneHus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

BERLINGO 07/1996->

XSARA 04/1997->
ZX 03/1991->02/1998

17PE1502 20PE1100

@

10CT0100

—y

30CT1016

10CT0200
30CT1021

10PE1100

26CT0300

—
!

26PE0500

30PE1031

o

e

26PE1000

38CT0208

CITROEN

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

L.

- ——

20PE1100 17PE1502

10CT0100

.]

30CT1015

10CT0200
30CT1020
10PE1100
26PE0500
30PE1030
R

26PE1000

4

26CT0300

7——8

38CT0210

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013

www.asmetal.com




CITROEN

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

BERLINGO 07/1996->
04/1997->

03/1991->02/1998

As Metal Ref.
Koa As Metal

Rotil
Ball Joint
LLllapoBsas onopa

Rotil
Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa

Rotil
Ball Joint
LLlapoBsas onopa

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHwK pyneBoii Tarun

10PE1100

10CT0100

10CT0200

17PE1502

Rotmili
Axial Joint
Tara pynesas

Viraj “Z" Rotu
Link Stabilizer
Tara ctabunmsatopa

Viraj “Z" Rotu
Link Stabilizer
Tara ctabunmnsatopa

Viraj “Z" Rotu
Link Stabilizer
Tara ctabunmsatopa

20PE1100

26CT0300

26PE0500

26PE1000

Salincak

Wishbone
Pbiyar

30CT1015

Salincak
Wishbone
Pbivar

30CT1016

Salincak
Wishbone
Pbivar

30CT1020

Salincak
Wishbone
Pbiyar

30CT1021

Salincak
Wishbone
Pbiuar

30PE1030

Salincak
Wishbone
Pblyar

30PE1031

Dis Burg
Outer Bushing
BHewwHuiA CaiineHT6N0K

38CT0208

Dis Burg
Outer Bushing
BHeLwuHWiA CaiineHT610K

30PE1031

\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

Aciklama

Description / Pa3bsicHeHue

Alt (218mm) ZX Harig
Lower (218mm)
HuxHsas (@18mm)

Alt, Mekanik Direksiyon (@16mm)
Lower, Manual Steering (@16mm)
HuxHss, MexaHunyecknii Pynb (@16mm)

Alt, Hidrolik Direksiyon (@16mm)
Lower, Power Steering (@16mm)
HwxHss, Tuapasavyeckuii Pynb (@16mm)

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT

M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba
On

Front

MepeaHss

On

Front

MNepepHsas

On (Pastik)
Front (Plastic)
MNepeaHss (Mnactuk)

Sag
RHT
lMpaBblii

Sol
LHS
JleBbliA

Sag
RHT
lMpaBblii

Sol
LHS
JleBbliA

Sag
RHT
lMpaBblii

Sol
LHS
JleBbliA

M8
M8
M8

M8
M8
M8

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIli Kog

3640.50
3640.51

3640.39/ 3640.43
960 87 507

3640.38 / 3640.42
960 25 445 /961 03 696

3817.10/3817.18 / 3817.50 / 9403817389
9471000965 / 9471003465 / 954 93 208
95 590 802

3812.C0/3812.C6
96 048 214

5087.34 / 5087.39 / 5087.46 / 5087.31 /961 52 213
/5015.48 / 5084.38 / 5087.38 / 5087.42 5087.48 /
5087.61 /518 486 45 518 / 985 27

5087 61 /5087 39 / 5087 46
96 152 213

5015.48 / 5084.38 / 5087.31 / 5087.34 5087.38
5087.39/5087.42 / 5087.46 / 5087.48 / 5087.61
5184 8645 /5189 8527 /9615 2213

3521.A6/3521.C6
956 588 83 / 956 855 13

3520 A1 /3520 H5 /3520 A2 / 3520 A6
3520 F5 /3520 F6 / 95 658 882
95 658 884 /95 668 510/ 95 668 512

3521 A5
3521 E3
3521 E5

3520 A2 /3520 F5
3520 F7 /3520 G3
3520 G5

3521 E5/3521 E6
95 658 884 /95 668 510
3521 E8

3520 H5 /95 658 885/ 95 668 511
3520 H6 / 3520 H8

3523.75
3523.59
3523.62

3523.75
3523.59
3523.62

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com

CITROEN




\ ASMETAL

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns YnpasneHus

®

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

AXEL 10/1981->

17CT10 20CT10

<
LLI
o
o
[
(o]
o

29CT10

10CT1001

10CT1005

As Metal Ref.
Koa As Metal

Rotil
Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa

Rotil
Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa

10CT1001

10CT1005

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HaKkoHeuHVK pyneBoi Tarn

17CT10

Rotmili
Axial Joint
Tara pynesas

20CT10

Komple Rotmili
Complete Axial Joint
Tara ¢ HakOHEYHNKOM

29CT10

==

Description / Pa3bsicHeHue

SAG / RIGHT / MPABASI

=--r—=0

20CT10

17CT10

29CT10

10CT1001

10CT1005

Orijinal Kod

Aciklama
Original Number / OpurnHanbHbIli Ko

Ust
Upper
BepxHsasa

Alt
Lower
HwxHas

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT -
M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT -
M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba

754 92 489

754 92 458

= 754 92 108

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

CITROEN

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

04/2008->

17PE1105

11/2009->

)]

[

iﬁﬁ
=T A

20PE1105

20PE1105

RS

SAG / RIGHT / TPABAS

17PE1106

| 23PE0800 23PE0801 |
10PE1003 10PE1003
26PE0800 26PE0800
As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod
Koa As Metal Description / PasbsicHeHue Original Number / OpurnHanbHsblili Kog
Rotil Alt 3640.53 / 3640.60
10PE1003 Ball Joint Lower 3640.68 / 3640.70
LLlaposas onopa HuxHas 3640.73
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis
17PE1105 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT e
HakoHeuHwK pyneBoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba :
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis
17PE1106 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT aioe
HakoHeuHwk pyneBoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba :
Rotmili M14x1.5 Sag Dis BERLINGO icin 3812 F4
20PE1105 Axial Joint M14x1,5 RHT For BERLINGO 3812 2
Tara pynesas M14x1,5 NpaBas Peabba s BERLINGO
Rotilli Kol BERLINGO igin 3520 S2
23PE0800 Control Arm For BERLINGO 3520 P3
Peiyar [Ans BERLINGO 3520 K8
Rotilli Kol BERLINGO icin 3521 K3
23PE0801 Control Arm For BERLINGO 3521 P3
Pbiuar [Ana BERLINGO 3521 G8
Viraj “Z” Rotu On BERLINGO i¢in
sopeoso0 (RO Flont  For BERLINGO 5087.50 / 5087.57/ 5087.62 / 5087.64
Tdra ctabunmsatopa MepeaHsis  Ans BERLINGO : :
Viraj “Z" Rotu On
26PE1105 Link Stabilizer Front 5087 57
Tdra ctabunmsatopa MNepeaHas

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com

CITROEN




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns YnpasneHus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

B 09/1982->1994

X
-
10PE1400

26CT0500

As Metal Ref. Aciklama
Koa As Metal Description / Pa3bacHeHune

Rotil Alt
10PE1400 Ball Joint Lower
LLlapoBas onopa HuxHas
Viraj Rotu On
26CT0500 Link Stabilizer Front
Tara ctabunmsatopa MepepHas

<
LLI
o
o
[
(o]
o

CITROEN

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

e

&

10PE1400

26CT0500

Orijinal Kod
Original Number / OpurmHanbHbIli Kog
3640.21 / 95494204
96041652 / 3640 20
95494 205/ 95 607 224

954 94 820 / 954 94 821
955 97 955

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

C2 09/2003->
C3 02/2002->
gx
17CT0600 20CT0600

10CT0600

26PE0600

As Metal Ref. Aciklama
Koa As Metal Description / Pa3bacHeHue

Rotil, Alt Alt
10CT0600 Ball Joint Lower
LLlapoBas onopa HuxHas
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis
17CT0600 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT
HakoHeuHuk pyneBoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MpaBast Pe3bba
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis
17CT0601 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT
HakoHeuHuK pyneBoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba
Rotmili M14x1,5 Sag Dis
20CT0600 Axial Joint M14x1,5 RHT
Tara pynesas M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bb6a
Viraj Rotu On
26PE0600 Link Stabilizer Front
Tdra ctabunvsatopa MepeaHss

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

20CT0600 17CT0601

10CT0600 26PE0600

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIli Kog

3640.56 / 3640.59
3640.61/ 3640.62
3640.65 / 3640.66

3817.55

3817.56

3812.E1

5087.45 /96 288 787
5087.59 / 5087.66
5087.71/5087.74

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




\ ASMEM L \
Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
‘ I I Ro E N 3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

SOL / LEFT / NIEBAA SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

C3 Picasso 02/2009->

C3 Pluriel 05/2003->

20PE0900 20PE0900

17PE0900 17PE0901

CITROEN

26PE0901 &’ 26PE0900
10CT0600 10CT0600
26PE0600 26PE0600
As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod
Koa As Metal Description / Pa3bacHeHune Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIli Kog
Rotil, Alt Rotil
10CT0600 Ball Joint Ball Joint 3640.56 / 3640.59 / 3640.61
LlapoBasi onopa LlapoBas onopa 3640.62 / 3640.65 / 3640.66
Rotbasi M16x1,5 Sag Dis (C3 Picasso icin)
17PE0900 Tie Rod End M16x1,5 RHT (C3 Picasso) 3817 67
HakoHeuHuK pyneBoii Tarm  M16x1,5 Mpasas Pe3b6a (C3 Picasso)
Rotbasi M16x1,5 Sag Dis (C3 Picasso icin)
17PE0901 Tie Rod End M16x1,5 RHT (C3 Picasso) 3817 68
HakoHeuHuKk pyneBoii Tarm  M16x1,5 Mpasas Pe3b6a (C3 Picasso)
Rotmili M16x1,5 Sag Dis (C3 Picasso icin)
20PE0900 Axial Joint M16x1,5 RHT (C3 Picasso) 3812 E8
Tara pynesas M16x1,5 MpaBasi Pe3b6a (C3 Picasso)
Viraj Rotu On C3 Pluriel ICiN
26PE0600 Link Stabilizer Front 5087.45/ 5087.59 / 5087.66
Tara crabunusatopa Mepeatss 5087.71 / 5087.74 / 96 288 787
Viraj “Z” Rotu On (C3 Picasso igin) 5087 55
26PE0900 Link Stabilizer Front (C3 Picasso)
Tara ctabunmsatopa MepeaHss (C3 Picasso) 5087 68
Viraj “Z” Rotu On (C3 Picasso igin) 5087 54
26PE0901 Link Stabilizer Front (C3 Picasso) 087 69
Tdra ctabunmvsatopa MepeaHss (C3 Picasso) 5087

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com



\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns YnpasneHus

CITROEN

Viraj “Z” Rotu
Link Stabilizer
Tara ctabunmsatopa

26PE0800

On
Front
MepeaHas

5087.50 / 5087.57 / 5087.62 / 5087.64
5087.77 / 5087.78 / 9634 7856

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS
C4 11/2004->
@ -
17PE0501 20PE0800 20PE0800 17PE0500
<
L
o
[~ i m—_ g ® Ly =]
I.: 17PE1502 20PE0805 20PE0805 17PE1502
(@ ~i -
26PE0800 26PE0800
23PE0800 23PE0801
10PE1003 10PE1003
As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod
Kog As Metal Description / Pa3bsicHeHue Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIii Kog
Rotil Alt
10PE1003 Ball Joint Lower 3640.70 / 3640.68 / 3640.60
LlapoBas onopa HuxHas 3640.53
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis 3817.14 /3817.30 / 3817.41
17PE0500 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT 9471 000 565 / 9471 007 465
HakoHeuHvk pyneBoii Tar  M14x1,5 Mpasasi Pe3b6a 9458 084 180
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis 3817.16 /3817.31 / 3817.42
17PE0501 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT 9471 000 665 / 9471 007 565
HakoHeuHwk pyneBoii Tarm  M14x1,5 Mpasasi Pe3b6a 9458 084 280
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis (L=89mm) 3817.10/3817.18 / 3817.50/ 94 03 817 389
17PE1502 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT (L=89mm) 9471 000 965 / 94 71 003 465 / 95 493 208
HakoHeuHvk pyneBoii Tary  M14x1,5 Mpagas pe3b6a (L=89mm) 95 590 802
Rotmili M14x1,5 Sag Dis
20PE0800 Axial Joint M14x1,5 RHT 3812.E0
Tara pynesas M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba
Rotmili M14x1.5 Sag Dis
20PE0805 Axial Joint M14x1,5 RHT 3812.E5
Tara pynesas M14x1,5 MNpaBas pe3bba
Rotilli Kol - 352052
23PE0800 Control Arm - 3520 P3
Pbluar - 3520 K8
Rotilli Kol - 3521 K3
23PE0801 Control Arm - 3521 P3
Pbluar - 3521 G8

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts

CITROEN

3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

SOL / LEFT / NIEBAA SAG / RIGHT / [PABAS
C5 03/2001->
17CT0800 20CT0800 17CT0801
P4
L
o
H o
” [
o]
O
26PE2502 26PE2502
10PE2000 38CT0100 10PE2000
As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod
Koa As Metal Description / Pa3bsicHeHue Original Number / OpuruHaneHbIi Kog
Rotil Alt 3640.28 / 3640.34
10PE2000 Ball Joint Lower 95 028 039
Laposas onopa HuxHsas 3640 71 /96 233 739
Rotbasi M16x1.5 Sag Dis
17CT0800 Tie Rod End M16x1,5 RHT e
HakoHeuHwuK pynesoii Tarm  M16x1,5 Mpasas pe3bba
Rotbasi M16x1.5 Sag Dis
17CT0801 Tie Rod End M16x1,5 RHT 381760
HakoHeuHuk pyneBoii Tarm  M16x1,5 MpaBasi pe3bba 3817 54
Rotmili M16x1.5 Sag Dis
20CT0800 Axial Joint M16x1,5 RHT 3812.C8
Tara pyneBas M16x1,5 MpaBas pe3bba
Viraj “Z” Rotu On
26PE2502 Link Stabilizer Front 338238 465087.‘;:;6
Tara crabunusatopa MepeaHas 5087.60 /96 177
Salincak Burcu Alt, Dis
38CT0100 Wishbone Bushing Lower, Outer 3523 95
CalineHT6/10K Peluara HWXHWIA, BHeLWHWiA 3523 AR

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns YnpasneHus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA SAG / RIGHT / NPABAS

C5 02/2008->
C6 09/2005->

1 17PE4700 20PE4700 20PE4700 17PE4701

<
LLI
o
o
[
(o]
o

26PE4703 26PE4703
Y
26PE4700
-
-
10PE4700 10PE4700
As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod
Kog As Metal Description / PasbsicHeHue Original Number / OpuriHanbHbIii Kog

Rotil Ust, On

10PE4700 Ball Joint Upper, Front 3248'57
LLlapoBas onopa BepxHss, HnxHas 40.74
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis

17PE4700 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT SRt
HakoHeuHwuK pynesoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba 3817.65
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis

17PE4701 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT e
HakoHeuHwuK pynesoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba 17.
Rotmili M14x1,5 Sag Dis

20PE4700 Axial Joint M14x1,5 RHT gg:ll gg
Tara pynesas M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba .
Viraj Rotu On

26PE4700 Link Stabilizer Front 5087.52
Tara cTabunnsaropa MepeaHsis
Viraj Rotu On

26PE4701 Link Stabilizer Front 5087.53
Tara crabunmsatopa MepegHss
Viraj “Z” Rotu Arka 5178 46 / 5178 52

26PE4703 Link Stabilizer Rear 48830-05020
Tsra ctabunmsaropa 3apHss 9651 565 180

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




CITROEN

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

09/1981->03/1994

_—

17F13000 20AR0100

e

10FI3001

10FI3000

As Metal Ref. Aciklama

Koga As Metal Description / Pa3bscHeHune

Rotil Alt
10FI3000 Ball Joint Lower
LLlaposas onopa HuxHsas
Rotil Alt
10FI3001 Ball Joint Lower
LllapoBasi onopa HuxHas
Rotbasi M16x1,5 Sag Dis
17FI3000 Tie Rod End M16x1,5 RHT
HakoHeuHwuK pyneBoii Tarm  M16x1,5 MpaBas Pe3b6a
Rotmili M16x1,5 Sag Dis
20AR0100 Axial Joint M16x1,5 RHT
Tsra pynesas M16x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba

ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

SAG / RIGHT / [PABAS

20AR0T00 17FI13000

10FI3000
10FI3001

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIii Kog

CITROEN

->09/1985 3640.18
438 8159

10/1985-> 3640.26
756 7284
541 2669

4336779/ 3817.11
9750 079 980

9750390080 & 9750001180
3812.27 & 979 000 2680
0242.12 & 1201.E1

SOL / LEFT / IEBAA

10/1984->12/2005

L

17PE1502

‘ 23PE1000

T0NS00

As Metal Ref. Aciklama
Kog As Metal Description / PasbacHeHune

Rotil Alt c15icin
10NSO00 Ball Joint Lower For C15
LLlapoBas onopa HuwxHas  Ans C15
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis
17PE1502 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT
HakoHeuHwuk pynesoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MNpasas Pe3bba
Rotilli Kol -
23PE1000 Control Arm -
Pbluar -
Rotilli Kol -
23PE1001 Control Arm -
Pbluar -

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

LNA 11/1976->04/1985

Y
1

17PE1502

23PE1001

T0NS00

Orijinal Kod
Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIii Kog

40160-70J00 / 40160-60Y60 / 40160-F4600 / 40160-86M00 40160-
69C00 / 40160-50J25 / 40160-42011 / 40160-6M000 40160-4M700
40160-4M411 / 40160-4M410 / 40160-4M400 / 40160-50A00

3817.10/3817.18 / 3817.50 / 9403817389
9471000965 / 9471003465 / 954 93 208

95 590 802
:1:315 icin 3520.50/3520.48
or C15
Ha C15 3520.51/91 516 336
C15icin 3521.33/3521.31
For C15
Ha C15 3521.34 /91 516 337

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013

www.asmetal.com




\ A‘SM E ML \
Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns YnpasneHus ‘ I I Ro E N

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

Evasion 06/1994->07/2002
umpg 10/1995->

17FI5100 20FI5100 20FI5100 17FI5100

26FI5100 26FI5100

As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod

Kog As Metal Description / PasbsicHeHue Original Number / OpurnHanbHbIli Kog

Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis
17FI15100 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT = 06930()340()8509/54;%59.09
HakoHeuHwuK pynesoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MNpasas Pe3bba
Rotmili M14x1,5 Sag Dis
20FI5100 Aottt M14x1.5 RHT 3812 A4 /95 66 350 880
Tara pynesas M14x1,5 Npasas Pe3bba 9947713
Aski Rotu On 1317 425 080
26FI5100 Thrust Rod Front 5087.35
Tara ctabunuzatopa MepeaHss 1308 664 080

SOL / LEFT / NIEBAA SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS
DS3 11/2009->
26PE0600
26PE0600
As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod
Koa As Metal Description / PasbsicHeHue Original Number / OpurnHanbHsbili Kog
Viraj Rotu On 5087.45 / 5087.59
26PE0600 Link Stabilizer Front 5087.66 / 5087.71
Tara cTabunvsatopa MepegHsis 5087.74 / 96 288 787

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

n Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com



\ ASMEM L \
Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
‘ I I RO E N 3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA SAG / RIGHT / MPABAA
DS5 11/2011->
17PE1105 17PE1106
<
Ll
o
o
[
(]
o
26PE0800 26PE0800

As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod

Koa As Metal Description / PasbsicHeHue Original Number / OpurmnHanbHbIli Kog

Rotil Alt 3640.53 / 3640.60
10PE1003 Ball Joint Lower 3640.68 / 3640.70

LLlapoBsas onopa HuxHas 3640.73

Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis
17PE1105 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT 817,89

HakoHeuHwK pyneBoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba 3817.76

Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis
17PE1106 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT ST

HakoHeuHwK pyneBoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MpaBasi Pe3bba 3817.75

Viraj "Z" Rotu o 5087.50 / 5087.57 / 5087.62 / 5087.64
26PE0800 Link Stabilizer Front iy y ¥ :

- Tara cTabunnsatopa Mepearss 5087.77 / 5087.78 / 9634 7856

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns YnpasneHus

CITROEN

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

UMPER 03/1994->04/2002

17F13200 20FI3200

<
LLI
o
o
[
et
o

10FI3002

10FI3003

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

Rotil
Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa

Rotil
Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa

10FI3002

10FI3003

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeu4HWK pyneBoii Tarn

17F13200

Rotmili
Axial Joint
Tara pynesas

20FI3200

S A

Aciklama

Description / Pa3bscHeHue

Alt (1-1.4 Ton)
Lower (1 - 1.4 Ton)
HwxHas (1 - 1.4 ToH)

Alt (1-1.8 Ton)
Lower (1 - 1.8 Ton)
HuxHss (1 - 1.8 ToH)

M16x1,5 Sag Dis
M16x1,5 RHT
M16x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba

M16x1,5 Sag Dis
M16x1,5 RHT
M16x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAA

o et

20FI3200 17F13200

10FI3002

10FI3003

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIli Kog

3640.32
1302 368 080

3640.33
1300473 080

130671 6080 / 4018.A3
4018.H4

1471654080
400624 / 4018.A4
9945836 / 994 45 94

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013

www.asmetal.com




CITROEN

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

UMPER 04/2002->

| .

17FI3205 20FI3200

526PE0500 i !

10FI3004

o

10FI3005

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

Aciklama

Alt (1-1.4 Ton)
Lower (1 - 1.4 Ton)
HwxHsas (1 - 1.4 ToH)

Alt (1-1.8 Ton)

Rotil
10FI3004 Ball Joint
LLlaposas onopa
Rotil
10FI3005 Ball Joint Lower (1 - 1.8 Ton)
LllapoBas onopa HwxHas (1 - 1.8 ToH)
Rotbasi M16x1,5 Sag Dis
17F13205 Tie Rod End M16x1,5 RHT
HakoHeuHuk pynesoii Tarm ~ M16x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba
Rotmili M16x1,5 Sag Dis
20FI13200 Axial Joint M16x1,5 RHT
Tara pynesas
Viraj Tandir Kolu On
526PE0500 Bend Arm Front
Crolika cTabunusartopa MepeaHss

\ ASMETAL

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

®

Description / PasbacHeHune

SAG / RIGHT / [PABAS

o— i

20FI13200 17FI3205
i 526PE0500
10FI3004
10FI3005

Orijinal Kod
Original Number / OpurnHanbHbili Kog

1331 640 080
3640.55

1331 641 080
3640.54

4018.E0
77 362 278

1471654080
400624 / 4018.A4
9945836 / 994 45 94

0181 602-K / 5087 37
1300716 080 / 5087 37

03/2000->
03/2000->
03/2000->

M16x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba
Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com

CITROEN




\ ASMETAL

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns YnpasneHus

®

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

UMPER 04/2006->

17F13210
2
LLl
(@) -
(=4
=
]
(&)

10FI3210
526PE1000

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

Rotil
10FI3210 Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa
Rotbasi
17F13210 Tie Rod End
HakoHeuYHuK pyneBoii Tarn
Rotbasi
17F13211 Tie Rod End
HakoHeu4H1K pyneBoii Tarn
Viraj Tandir Kolu
526PE1000 Bend Arm
Croiika ctabunvatopa

Aciklama

Description / Pa3bscHeHue

Alt
Lower
HwxHas

M16x1,5 Sag Dis
M16x1,5 RHT
M16x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba

M16x1,5 Sag Dis
M16x1,5 RHT

M16x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba
On

Front

MepeaHss

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

o

~

17F13211

10FI3210

)&

526PE1000

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpurmnHanbHbIli Kog

3640.67 / 507 05629
364076 /93501 837

3817.69
3817.77
773 642 53

3817.70
773 64009

0001350658080
1300 720 080 / 1357 572 080

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




CITROEN

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

NEMO 02/2008->
e

-_‘U

17FI3505 20FI3505

ﬂ-”

e

26FI3505

10FI3505

m 38FI5507

26FI3505

As Metal Ref. Aciklama

Kog As Metal Description / Pa3bsicHeHue

Rotil Alt
10FI3505 Ball Joint Lower
LLlapoBas onopa HuxHss
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis
17FI3505 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT
HakoHeuHwuK pynesoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis
17FI3506 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT
HakoHeuHwuK pynesoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MNpasas Pe3bba
Rotmili M14x1,5 Sag Dis
20FI3505 Axial Joint M14x1,5 RHT
Tara pynesas M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba
Viraj “Z” Rotu On
26FI3505 Link Stabilizer Front
Tara crabunmsatopa MepeaHsas
Salincak Burcu =
38FI5507 =

\ ASMETAL

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

®

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

EF S— Sy )

20FI3505 17F13506

m

5

26FI3505

10FI3505
26FI3505
Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpurvHanbHbIii Kog

51783 057 /51783 056
3520 W3 /3521 S6 /352 087 / 352 067
93 190 907 / 93 188 808
1609 457 / 1603 544 / 3817 86
773 64 568 / 773 63 829
931 96 541 /931 89 023
1603 545 /3817 87
773 64 569 /773 63 830
931 89 024

508770 / 508765
508779 / 51704008
51815479 / 51815480
517 83057 /517 83 056
51811 978 /518 22 8120
557 00 751 / 3520 W3 / 3521 S6

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com

CITROEN




\ ASMETAL

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns YnpasneHus

®

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

SAXO 05/1996->

17PE0501

@

26CT0200 10PE2500

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

Rotil
10PE2500 Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa
Rotbasi
17PE0500 Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHvK pyneBoi Tarn
Rotbasi
17PE0501 Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHvK pyneBoi Tarn

<
LLI
o
o
[
(o]
o

Aciklama

Description / Pa3bsicHeHue

Alt (@16mm)
Lower (@16mm)
HwxHas (@16mm)

M14x1,5 Sag Dis ->04/2004
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 NpaBas pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis->04/2004
M14x1,5 RHT

CITROEN

SAG / RIGHT / MPABASI

i 9

17PE0500

b4

10PE2500 26CT0200
Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpurnHanbHbiii Kog

04/1991-> 3640.36
96 093 233

3817.14 /3817.30/3817.41
9471 000 565 / 9471 007 465
9458 084 180

3817.16 /3817.31/3817.42
9471 000 665 / 9471 007 565

26PE0100

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHVK pyneBoi Tarm

Rotilli Kol
Control Arm
Pbivar

Rotilli Kol
Control Arm
Pbivar

17PE1502

23PE1000

23PE1001

Viraj Rotu
Link Stabilizer
Tara ctabunmsatopa

26PE0100

Aciklama
Description / Pa3bsacHeHue

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba

On
Front
MNepepHas

M14x1,5 MNpaBas pe3bba 9458 084 280
Viraj Rotu On 5087.40
26CT0200 Link Stabilizer Front :
- Tara ctabunmnsatopa MepeaHsis 9631 583 680
SOL / LEFT / JIEBAA SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS
VISA 03/1982->03/1991
17PE1502 17PE1502
23PE1000 23PE1001

26PE0100

Orijinal Kod
Original Number / OpurmnHanbHbIli Kog

3817.10/3817.18 / 3817.50 / 9403817389 /
9471000965 / 9471003465 / 954 93 208
95 590 802

3520.50/3520.48 / 3520.51
91516 336

3521.33/3521.31/3521.34
91516 337

01/1985-> 5087.23
01/1985-> 5087.32
01/1985-> 96 103 814

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

“ Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




CITROEN

SOL / LEFT / NIEBAA

XM 05/1989->10/2000

17PE0501

26CT0100 10PE2000

As Metal Ref.
Koa As Metal

Rotil
10PE2000 Ball Joint
LllapoBas ornopa
Rotbasi
17PE0500 Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHVK pyneBoii Tarm
Rotbasi
17PE0501 Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHwK pyneBoi Taru
Viraj Rotu
26CT0100 Link Stabilizer
Tdra ctabunvsatopa

Aciklama

Description / Pa3bacHeHune

Alt
Lower
HuxHaAs

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT

M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba
On

Front

MepepHas

\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

SAG / RIGHT / [PABAS

17PE0500

10PE2000 26CT0100

Orijinal Kod
Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIli Kog
3640.28 / 3640.34
95 028 039
3640 71 /96 233 739
3817.14 /3817.30 / 3817.41

9471 000 565 / 9471 007 465
9458 084 180

3817.16 /3817.31/3817.42
9471 000 665 / 9471 007 565
9458 084 280
5087.41 / 5087.49 / 5087.30
5087.31
96 080 921 / 96 080 894

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com

CITROEN




\ A‘SM E ML \
Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns YnpasneHus ‘ I I Ro E N

SOL / LEFT / IEBAA SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS
XANTIA 03/1993->04/2003
@ 2,
17PE0501 17PEO500
2
L
o
[~
=
o]
(&) 10PE2000 10PE2000
® 0
26CT0400 26CT0400
26CT0200 26CT0200
26PE2502 26PE2502
As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod
Koa As Metal Description / Pa3bsicHeHue Original Number / OpurnHanbHbili Kog
Rotil, Alt Alt 3640.28 / 3640.34
10PE2000 Ball Joint Lower 95 028 039
LWaposas onopa HuxHas 3640 71 /96 233 739
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis 3817.14/3817.30 / 3817.41
17PE0500 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT 9471 000 565 / 9471 007 465
HakoHeuHvk pyneBoii Tar  M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3b6a 9458 084 180
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis 3817.16 /3817.31 / 3817.42
17PE0501 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT 9471 000 665 / 9471 007 565
HakoHeuHvk pyneBoii Tar  M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3b6a 9458 084 280
Viraj “Z” Rotu On (Sasi No: -> 08150 ->)
26PE2502 Link Stabilizer Front (Chassis Nr: -> 08150 ->) 5087.48 / 5087.43
Tara crabunusatopa MepeaHsas (Waccm Ho: -> 08150 ->) 5087.60 /96 177 836
Viraj Rotu On (Sasi No: 06615 -> 08150) 5087.40
26CT0200 Link Stabilizer Front (Chassis Nr: 06615 -> 08150) g
Tara ctabunuzatopa MepeaHas (LWaccm Ho: 06615 -> 08150) 9631 583 680
Viraj Rotu On (Sasi No: -> 06614)
26CT0400 Link Stabilizer Front (Chassis Nr: -> 06614) 961 45 457
Tara ctabunuvsatopa MepeaHss (Waccm Ho: -> 06614)

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

“ Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com



\ ASMEM L \
Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
‘ I I RO E N 3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

ROTMILLERI (AXIAL JOINTS)

20PEO1 20PEO1
20PE02 20PE02
2
[TT]
(=4
20PE03 20PE03 -
]
(®)
20PE04 20PE04
20PEO5 20PEO5

As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod
As Metal Description / Pa3bsicHeHue Original Number / OpurnHanbHblili Kog

Rotmili M14x1,5 Sag Dis (L=198mm)

20PEO1 Axial Joint M14x1,5 RHT (L=198mm) -
Tara pynesas M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba (L=198mm)
Rotmili M14x1,5 Sag Dis (L=273mm)

20PEO2 Axial Joint M14x1,5 RHT (L=273mm) -
Tara pynesas M14x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba (L=273mm)
Rotmili M14x1,5 Sag Dis (L=318mm)

20PEO3 Axial Joint M14x1,5 RHT (L=318mm) -
Tara pynesas M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bb6a (L=318mm)
Rotmili M14x1,5 Sag Dis (L=190mm)

20PEO4 Axial Joint M14x1,5 RHT (L=190mm) -
Tara pynesas M14x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba (L=190mm)
Rotmili M14x1,5 Sag Dis (L=315mm)

20PEO5 Axial Joint M14x1,5 RHT (L=315mm) -
Tara pynesas M14x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba (L=315mm)

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com n




